
RED WINES
(9) BODEGAS MÁXIMO, TINTO(VG) | SPAIN
AROMAS OF RED CHERRY, PLUM, CHOCOLATE AND CLOVE. THE PALATE IS LIVELY WITH VIBRANT
RED BERRY FRUIT, SOFT TANNINS AND JUICY.

7.00 175ML | 9.00 250ML | 26.00 BTL
(10) CHATEAU LOS BOLDOS MERLOT(VG) | CHILE
ON THE NOSE, THERE ARE AROMAS OF SOUR CHERRIES, BLACKBERRIES AND BLACKCURRANTS WITHON THE NOSE, THERE ARE AROMAS OF SOUR CHERRIES, BLACKBERRIES AND BLACKCURRANTS WITH
A HINT OF VANILLA. ON THE PALATE, IT IS BALANCED WITH VELVETY TANNINS AND A SOFT, ELEGANT FINISH.

7.50 175ML | 9.50 250ML | 28.00 BTL 

(11) KAIKEN MENDOZA MALBEC(VG) | ARGENTINA
ON THE NOSE THERE ARE AROMAS OF RED FRUITS SUCH AS PLUMS AND BLACKBERRIES, COMPLEMENTED
BY NOTES OF CHOCOLATE AND TOBACCO. ON THE PALATE THIS WINE DISPLAYS EXTRAORDINARY BALANCE,
FRESHNESS AND SOFT TANNINS.
8.758.75 175ML | 11.50 250ML | 34.00 BTL

(12) I MURI PRIMITIVO(VG) | ITALY
ON THE NOSE, IT HAS INTENSE AROMAS OF RED BERRY FRUIT. FULL-BODIED WITH FIRM TANNINS,
IT IS WELL-BALANCED WITH LOTS OF RIPE FRUIT FLAVOURS THAT CARRY THROUGH ONTO THE FINISH.
40.00 BTL

(13) PETER LEHMANN ‘THE BAROSSAN’ SHIRAZ(VG) | AUSTRALIA
THE NOSE DISPLAYS LIFTED AROMAS OF PLUMS AND RED BERRIES WITH NOTES OF VANILLA AND COCONUT
FROM THE AMERICAN OAK. RED BERRY SPICE AND VANILLA CONTINUE ON THE FULL-BODIED PALATE THATFROM THE AMERICAN OAK. RED BERRY SPICE AND VANILLA CONTINUE ON THE FULL-BODIED PALATE THAT
MARRY WITH RIPE VELVETY TANNINS AND A SOFTLY STRUCTURED FINISH.
45.00 BTL

(14) JEAN CLAUDE BOISSET PINOT NOIR(VG) | FRANCE
BRIGHT RUBY RED IN COLOUR WITH PRONOUNCED AROMAS OF WILD STRAWBERRY AND RASPBERRY WITH
HINTS OF BLACK PEPPER. ON THE PALATE, FLAVOURS OF JUICY RED FRUITS AND SWEET SPICE ARE WELL-
BALANCED WITH BRIGHT, LIFTED ACIDITY AND ROUND, SILKY TANNINS.
50.0050.00 BTL

(15) ‘VIÑA LANCIANO’ RIOJA RESERVA(VG) | SPAIN
ELEGANT AROMAS OF RIPE RED AND BLACK FRUITS, LIQUORICE AND SWEET SPICE ARE COMBINED WITH
THE SIGNATURE MINERALITY OF WINES FROM THE VIÑA LANCIANO ESTATE, A SMOKINESS FROM THE OAK
AND EARTHY, LEATHERY AROMAS FROM THE BOTTLE AGE.
55.00 BTL

(16) CLOSERIE CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE(VG) | FRANCE
IT HAS LIVELY CHERRY NOTES ON THE NOSE, A TOUCH OF LIQUORICE AND HINTS OF BLACK PEPPER. ON THEIT HAS LIVELY CHERRY NOTES ON THE NOSE, A TOUCH OF LIQUORICE AND HINTS OF BLACK PEPPER. ON THE
PALATE, IT IS FULL-BODIED AND THE RIPE TANNINS GENTLY SUPPORT THE CHERRY, CASSIS AND HERB
CHARACTER ON THE FINISH.
85.00 BTL

(17) G.D VAJRA BAROLO(VG) | ITALY
ON THE NOSE, THE 2017 BAROLO ALBE HAS AROMAS OF REDCURRANTS, CHERRIES, MACERATED
STRAWBERRIES AND MINT, THIS IS INTERLACED WITH FLORAL NOTES OF ROSEHIP, RHUBARB, RED FIG,
HAWTHORN, LAVENDER AND LIQUORICE. HAWTHORN, LAVENDER AND LIQUORICE. 
85.00 BTL

(18) DOMAINE DE MONTILLE ST GEORGES 1ER CRU | FRANCE
THE WINE SHOWS AROMAS OF PEONIES, ORANGE RIND, WILD BERRIES AND SWEET SOIL TONES. ON THE
PALATE, IT IS MEDIUM TO FULLBODIED, FINE-BONED AND ELEGANT, BALANCED AND STRUCTURALLY REFINED.
125.00 BTL



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
(19) DEVAUX GRANDE RÉSERVE(VG) | FRANCE
AROMAS OF BAKED APPLES AND VANILLA. ON THE PALATE, IT IS FULL, ROUNDED AND
WELL BALANCED, WITH A LIVELY, PERSISTENT FINISH.

11.00 125ML | 60.00 BTL
(20) DEVAUX D ROSÉ(VG) | FRANCE
THIS IS THE MOST DELICATE OF THE DEVAUX ROSÉ CHAMPAGNES WITH THE GREATER PERCENTAGETHIS IS THE MOST DELICATE OF THE DEVAUX ROSÉ CHAMPAGNES WITH THE GREATER PERCENTAGE
OF CHARDONNAY CONTRIBUTING A FIRM, ELEGANT FRESHNESS TO THE PALATE. FRESH RED FRUIT
AROMAS FROM THE PINOT NOIR COMBINE WITH A HINT OF HAZELNUT COMPLEXITY WHICH WAS
ENCOURAGED BY EXTENDED AGEING ON THE LEES WHEN IN BOTTLE.
90.00 BTL

(21) CHARLES HEIDSIECK MILLESIME VINTAGE(VG) | FRANCE
2012 VINTAGE, A BRILLIANT GOLDEN YELLOW COLOUR WITH GLINTS OF GREEN AND DELICATE 
EFFERVESCENCE. THE NOSE IS COMPLEX WITH NOTES OF CANDIED CITRUS AND DRIED FRUITS WITHEFFERVESCENCE. THE NOSE IS COMPLEX WITH NOTES OF CANDIED CITRUS AND DRIED FRUITS WITH
OVERTONES OF PECAN AND HAZELNUT. THE PALATE IS TAUT AND VIVACIOUS, LEADING TO A GENEROUS
MOUTHFEEL AND A PRONOUNCED MINERALITY. A LONG FINISH WITH RICH AROMAS AND CARAMEL NOTES.
120.00 BTL

(22) KRUG GRANDE CUVÉE BRUT(VG) | FRANCE
BARREL-FERMENTED WINES CONTRIBUTE TOWARD THE STYLE OF THIS MAGNIFICENT, OPULENT
AND UNIQUE CHAMPAGNE.
210.00210.00 BTL

(23) CA’DI ALTE PROSECCO EXTRA DRY(VG) | ITALY
A PLEASANT BOUQUET WITH NOTES OF PEAR AND WHITE FLOWERS THAT FOLLOW ONTO A
PALATE WHICH IS BRIGHT AND CLEAN WITH A REFRESHING FINISH.
6.00 125ML | 32.00 BTL

(24) CA’DI ALTE PROSECCO ROSÉ(VG) | ITALY
ON THE NOSE, INTENSE FRUITY AROMAS OF PEACH, RASPBERRY AND RIPE PASSION FRUIT. ON THE
PALATE, IT IS FULL-BODIED WITH A PLEASANT ACIDITY AND A FRESH AND HARMONIOUS FLAVOUR.PALATE, IT IS FULL-BODIED WITH A PLEASANT ACIDITY AND A FRESH AND HARMONIOUS FLAVOUR.
38.00 BTL

ROSÉ
(25) CANTINA MONTEFORTE PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH(VG) | ITALY
CRISP AND FRESH, THIS ROSATO SHOWS DELICATE PERFUMES OF RED CHERRIES AND STRAWBERRIES.
THE PALATE IS DRY AND INTENSE, WITH LINGERING RIPE STRAWBERRY HINTS ON THE FINISH.
7.50 175ML | 9.50 250ML | 28.00 BTL

(26)(26) EL COTO ROSADO(VG) | SPAIN
PALE PINK IN COLOUR AND BURSTING WITH AROMAS OF STRAWBERRIES, RIPE RASPBERRIES AND
CANDIED CHERRIES. ON THE PALATE, IT IS FRESH WITH A LIVELY ACIDITY AND A CLEAN, CRISP FINISH.
30.00 BTL

(27) PROVENCE ROSÉ CHÂTEAU BEAULIEU(VG) | FRANCE
BRILLIANTLY CLEAR AND SALMON PINK IN COLOUR. DELICATE AROMAS OF WHITE FLOWERS, REDCURRANT,
AND WILD STRAWBERRY DEVELOP INTO JUICY WHITE PEACH AND PEAR NOTES. ON THE PALATE,
NUANCES OF PAPAYA, GIVING AN ELEGANT MOUTHFEEL AND REFRESHING LENGTH.NUANCES OF PAPAYA, GIVING AN ELEGANT MOUTHFEEL AND REFRESHING LENGTH.
45.00 BTL



WHITE WINES
(1) GRENACHE BLANC MONROUBY(VG) | FRANCE
FRESH AND UNOAKED, AND HAS A LOVELY DEPTH OF CITRUS FRUIT NOTES THAT COMBINE
NICELY WITH IT’S ATTRACTIVE LIFTED NOSE.

7.00 175ML | 9.00 250ML | 26.00 BTL
(2) 16 STOPS CHARDONNAY | AUSTRALIA
CRISP AND ELEGANT, THIS WINE DISPLAYS FRESH CITRUS AROMAS COMPLEMENTED WITH WHITECRISP AND ELEGANT, THIS WINE DISPLAYS FRESH CITRUS AROMAS COMPLEMENTED WITH WHITE
PEACH AND NECTARINE ON THE PALATE. A LOVELY TEXTURE AND A SAVOURY EDGE.

7.50 175ML | 9.50 250ML | 28.00 BTL 

(3) ALPHA ZETA PINOT GRIGIO(VG) | ITALY
THIS WINE HAS AROMAS OF RIPE PEACH AND PEAR WITH HINTS OF FLINT.
ON THE PALATE, IT IS RICH AND WELL-BALANCED, WITH A REFRESHING FINISH.
7.50 175ML | 9.50 250ML | 28.00 BTL

(4)(4) KIM CRAWFORD MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON | NEW ZEALAND
A HUGELY AROMATIC WINE WITH AROMAS OF PASSIONFRUIT, NETTLES, CITRUS. THE COMPLEX PALATE
LAUNCHES A CONCENTRATED BURST OF JUICY TROPICAL FRUITS AND GRAPEFRUIT BACKED WITH
MINERALITY AND A LONG LINGERING FINISH.
8.75 175ML | 11.50 250ML | 34.00 BTL

(5) MANDRAROSSA VIOGNIER ‘LE SÉNIE’(VG) | ITALY
ON THE NOSE, IT HAS AROMAS OF RIPE PEACHES AND APRICOTS. IT IS WELL-STRUCTURED ON THE
PALATE, WITH FRESH ACIDITY AND AN UNDERLYING MINERALITY.PALATE, WITH FRESH ACIDITY AND AN UNDERLYING MINERALITY.
40.00 BTL

(6) TERRE ANTICHE GAVI DI GAVI(VG) | ITALY
THIS WINE HAS AN ATTRACTIVE LEMON YELLOW COLOUR. IT IS SCENTED AND DELICATE, WITH HINTS OF
LIME ZEST ON THE NOSE, AND A LOVELY ZIP AND VERVE ON THE PALATE ALONGSIDE A MINERAL FINISH.
40.00 BTL

(7) DOMAINE DE L’ENCLOS CHABLIS 2019(VG) | FRANCE
THIS CHABLIS BOASTS BRIGHT, LIFTED CITRUS AND GREEN FRUIT ON THE NOSE. THE PALATE ISTHIS CHABLIS BOASTS BRIGHT, LIFTED CITRUS AND GREEN FRUIT ON THE NOSE. THE PALATE IS
BEAUTIFULLY BALANCED, WITH AN ELEGANT, STEELY ACIDITY, ALONGSIDE CONCENTRATED
FLAVOURS AND A CHARMING MINERALITY.
60.00 BTL

(8) DAVID MORET ‘LES NARVAUX’ MEURSAULT | FRANCE
A CREAMY AND POWERFUL MEURSAULT - ROUND AND RICH ON THE PALATE, WITH ORCHARD
FRUIT CHARACTERS. IT IS LIFTED ON THE FINISH BY VIBRANT ACIDITY.
100.00100.00 BTL



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
PORNSTAR MARTINI                9.75
PASSIONFRUIT, VANILLA VODKA, PROSECCO

ESPRESSO MARTINI                 8.50
KHALÚA, ESPRESSO, VANILLA VODKA

SPICED MOJITO                   8.50
UNDERDOG SPICED RUM, FRESH MINT, LIME, SUGAR SYRUPUNDERDOG SPICED RUM, FRESH MINT, LIME, SUGAR SYRUP
ADD PASSIONFRUIT OR STRAWBERRY MOJITO - 1.25

NEGRONI                      8.50
FAR REACHES GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH, CAMPARI

BLOODY MARY                   8.50
TITO’S VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, SPICES (PICK YOUR HEAT 1- 5)

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
ORANGE OLD FASHIONED             9.75ORANGE OLD FASHIONED             9.75
ORANGE BITTERS, BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, BROWN SUGAR

KIR ROYALE                      13.50
DEVAUX CHAMPAGNE, CHAMBORD

BANANA COLADA                 8.50
BANANA RUM, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT

ZOMBIE HUNTER                  8.50
DEAD MAN’S FINGERS SPICED RUM, APRICOT LIQUEUR,DEAD MAN’S FINGERS SPICED RUM, APRICOT LIQUEUR,
PINEAPPLE JUICE

HARNHAM GARDEN                8.50
ST-GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER, MERMAID GIN, APPLE

SPICY MARG                    9.00
JALAPEÑO TEQUILA, LEMON, LIME, SALT

MEI MEI                        9.50
TEICHENNE PEACH, HAKU VODKA, YUZU, MINT, LEMONADETEICHENNE PEACH, HAKU VODKA, YUZU, MINT, LEMONADE

OUR BARTENDERS LOVE KEEPING OUR CUSTOMERS HAPPY, SO IF THERE
IS SOMETHING ELSE YOU LIKE TO ENJOY, JUST ASK!
(IF THEY CAN THEY WILL)



ALMOST PERFECT G&T
(ALL 50ML MEASURES AND ALL FEVER TREE MIXERS)

TASTE THE WORLD                  10.00
FAR REACHES, MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, KUMQUAT, ROSEMARY

THE COLOUR CHANGER               11.00 
SHARISH BLUE MAGIC, AROMATIC TONIC, GRAPEFRUIT

ZESTY                         10.00ZESTY                         10.00
SIPSMITH, INDIAN TONIC, LEMON AND LIME

BOMBAY BICYCLE                  10.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, AROMATIC TONIC, ORANGE, MINT

THE NON-GIN DRINKERS GIN              10.00
WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB, GINGER ALE, LIME

THE CLASSY BRIT                     10.00
HENDRICKS, INDIAN TONIC, CUCUMBERHENDRICKS, INDIAN TONIC, CUCUMBER

COSTA-DEL-WOODLEY                  10.00
MERMAID GIN, MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, GRAPEFRUIT

PREMIUM SPIRITS
HAKU VODKA                    4.60

GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL              4.70

AU PINK LEMONADE                4.50

AU RED BERRY                   4.50AU RED BERRY                   4.50

AU PINEAPPLE CRUSH               4.50

AU BLACK GRAPE                  4.50

AU BLUE RASPBERRY                4.50

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS RUM            4.50
ALL FLAVOURS



SPIRITS
UNDERDOG SPICED RUM             4.50

WHITE RUM                       4.20

JACK DANIEL’S                   4.30 

JD TENNESSEE HONEY               4.40

DISARONNO                     4.20

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON             4.30BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON             4.30

HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN               4.80

SINGLE MALTS
DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR                 7.00

DALMORE 12 YEAR                  6.30

TALISKER 10 YEAR                   6.00

JURA 10 YEAR                     6.00

COGNACSCOGNACS
COURVOISIER XO                  9.50

RÉMY MARTIN VSOP                6.00

AFTER DINNER DRINKS
LIMONCELLO                    4.50

COINTREAU                     4.50

SALTED CARAMEL VODKA             4.50

BLACK SAMBUCA                  4.50BLACK SAMBUCA                  4.50

WHY NOT DOUBLE UP? FOR AN EXTRA - 3.00



NON-ALCOHOLIC
ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT COOLER       4.50

FRESH STRAWBERRY LEMONADE         4.50

SAN PELLEGRINO                  3.50
LIMONE  -   ARANCIATA

COS-NO-POLITAN                  8.00
EVERLEAF MOUNTAIN, CRANBERRY, LIME & SUGAREVERLEAF MOUNTAIN, CRANBERRY, LIME & SUGAR

MARINE MARGARITA                8.00
EVERLEAF MARINE, LIME & SUGAR

CHERRY BLOSSOM & STRAWBERRY SPRITZ    7.00
EVERLEAF MOUNTAIN, LIGHT TONIC & STRAWBERRIES

SAFFRON & BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ       7.00
EVERLEAF FOREST, BLOOD ORANGE SODA & ORANGE

SUMMER CUP                    8.00SUMMER CUP                    8.00
EVERLEAF MOUNTAIN, LEMONADE, STRAWBERRIES,
CUCUMBER & MINT

BERGAMOT & ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ       7.00
EVERLEAF MARINE, ELDERFLOWER TONIC, CUCUMBER & MINT

WATERMELON CUCUMBER AGUA FRESCA    7.00
WATERMELON, SODA, CUCUMBER & MINT

PASSION FRUIT MOCK-TINI            7.50PASSION FRUIT MOCK-TINI            7.50
STRYKK NOT VODKA, VANILLA, PASSION FRUIT

A SELECTION OF PACKAGED SOFT DRINKS
ARE ALSO AVAILABLE,

PLEASE ASK YOU SERVER FOR DETAILS.



HOT DRINKS
AMERICANO                    3.50

ESPRESSO                      3.00

DOUBLE ESPRESSO                 4.50

MACHIATO                     3.50

FLAT WHITE                     3.70

CAPPUCCINO                    3.80CAPPUCCINO                    3.80

LATTE                        4.00

HOT CHOCOLATE                  4.75
MOCHA                       4.50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA             2.80
EARL GREY TEA                  3.00
PEPPERMINT TEA                 3.00

MAKE IT BOOZY?MAKE IT BOOZY?
IRISH COFFEE                    7.50

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE             7.50

CALYPSO COFFEE                  7.50

SALTED CARAMEL VODKA LATTE         7.50

ANY FLAVOURED SYRUP TO THE ABOVE FOR - 1.00
CARAMEL | HAZELNUT | AFTER EIGHT MINT
GINGERBREAD | VANILLA | CINNAMON

WE USE FULL FAT COW’S MILK AND GORGEOUS
COFFEE CO BEANS, PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU

WOULD LIKE OAT MILK OR  DECAFFEINATED INSTEAD.


